
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199502230000
48251

02/23/1995
03:18:19

ALLEN
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199502230000
48241

199502230000
48251

02/23/1995
03:18:19

BROOKS
JEFFREY D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199502230000
48241

199502230000
48251

02/23/1995
03:18:19

BROOKS
DONNA D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199502230000
48241

199502230000
48351

02/23/1995
03:42:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WEAVER, GUY

199502240000
48451

02/24/1995
08:41:52

BAILEY
GRADY L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199502240000
48471

02/24/1995
08:41:54

BERGSTROM
LOIS M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199502240000
48641

02/24/1995
09:43:19

CARROLL
EMILY DIANE

Grantee RELEASES REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199312290004
16191

199503020000
53871

03/02/1995
10:35:20

CARLEE
LENORA
ARWOOD

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHEBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

199503020000
53901

03/02/1995
10:35:24

BUCHANNAN
ANGELA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHEBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

199502240000
48811

02/24/1995
10:22:38

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199501120000
10421

199502240000
48821

02/24/1995
10:22:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

199502020000
30091

199503020000
53961

03/02/1995
10:35:30

A & S BAIL
BONDING CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD,
GLORIA E

199503020000
54111

03/02/1995
10:54:51

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICHEY,
TOMMY LEE

199503020000
54101

03/02/1995
10:54:50

BENTON
JUANITA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

199503020000
54091

03/02/1995
10:54:48

CARDWELL
LYNN ALLEN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

199502240000
48861

02/24/1995
10:45:47

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MUELLER,
KIRK R

199305190001
44381

199502240000
49111

02/24/1995
01:30:31

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49141

02/24/1995
01:30:33

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49191

02/24/1995
01:37:58

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES RICKS,
ROGER  R

199406010001
75691



199502240000
49171

02/24/1995
01:30:35

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199408080002
47071

199502240000
49181

02/24/1995
01:37:57

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES REVILLA,
MANUAL R

199502240000
49161

02/24/1995
01:30:35

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199311090003
53341

199502240000
49151

02/24/1995
01:30:34

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199309090002
74371

199502240000
49131

02/24/1995
01:30:33

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49221

02/24/1995
01:38:01

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES RICKS,
ROGER

199502240000
49211

02/24/1995
01:38:00

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
RALPH

199502240000
49201

02/24/1995
01:37:59

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
RALPH

199502270000
49481

02/27/1995
08:35:41

A & S BAIL
BONDING CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS

199502270000
49411

02/27/1995
08:26:58

ABC
ORTHOTICS &
PROSTHETIC
S INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIN, JIMMY D

199502270000
49741

02/27/1995
10:17:57

BARNHILL
DONALD M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO


