Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	Recorded:	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199502230000 18251	02/23/1995 03:18:19	ALLEN MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199502230000 48241	Description
199502230000 18251	02/23/1995 03:18:19	BROOKS JEFFREY D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199502230000 48241	
199502230000 18251	02/23/1995 03:18:19	BROOKS DONNA D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199502230000 48241	
99502230000 18351	02/23/1995 03:42:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WEAVER, GUY						
199502240000 18451	02/24/1995 08:41:52	BAILEY GRADY L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
199502240000 18471	02/24/1995 08:41:54	BERGSTROM LOIS M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
199502240000 18641	02/24/1995 09:43:19	CARROLL EMILY DIANE	Grantee	RELEASES	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199312290004 16191	
199503020000 53871	03/02/1995 10:35:20	CARLEE LENORA ARWOOD	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHEBY MEDICAL CENTER						
199503020000 53901	03/02/1995 10:35:24	BUCHANNAN ANGELA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHEBY MEDICAL CENTER						
199502240000 48811	02/24/1995 10:22:38	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199501120000 10421	
199502240000 18821	02/24/1995 10:22:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK					199502020000 30091	
199503020000 53961	03/02/1995 10:35:30	A & S BAIL BONDING CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORD, GLORIA E						
199503020000 54111	03/02/1995 10:54:51	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICHEY, TOMMY LEE						
99503020000 64101	03/02/1995 10:54:50	BENTON JUANITA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER						
199503020000 54091	03/02/1995 10:54:48	CARDWELL LYNN ALLEN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER						
199502240000 18861	02/24/1995 10:45:47	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MUELLER, KIRK R					199305190001 44381	
199502240000 19111	02/24/1995 01:30:31	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
99502240000 19141	02/24/1995 01:30:33	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199502240000 19191	02/24/1995 01:37:58	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	RICKS, ROGER R					199406010001 75691	

199502240000 49171	02/24/1995 01:30:35	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC			199408080002 47071	
199502240000 49181	02/24/1995 01:37:57	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	REVILLA, MANUAL R				
199502240000 49161	02/24/1995 01:30:35	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC			199311090003 53341	
199502240000 49151	02/24/1995 01:30:34	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC			199309090002 74371	
199502240000 49131	02/24/1995 01:30:33	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC				
199502240000 49221	02/24/1995 01:38:01	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	RICKS, ROGER				
199502240000 49211	02/24/1995 01:38:00	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, RALPH				
199502240000 49201	02/24/1995 01:37:59	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, RALPH				
199502270000 49481	02/27/1995 08:35:41	A & S BAIL BONDING CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS					
199502270000 49411	02/27/1995 08:26:58	ABC ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETIC S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIN, JIMMY D				
199502270000 49741	02/27/1995 10:17:57	BARNHILL DONALD M	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO				